Budget Adjustment Register

Upshur County Adjustment Detail
Packet: GLPKTD8385 - Budget Adjustment 11.30.21
AdJustment Number Budget Code Dascription AdJustment Date
BAQCO0758 2021-2022 Adopted Trn. from Road Equipmnet for Roof Rapalr 11/30/2021
Symmary Description: Transfer to cover the cost of roof repalr. for R&B Maln Barn per Guote prepared by ECO Commercial Roofing
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment After
11- Facilities Improvement Ten. from Rozd Equipmnat for Roof Repair 10,000.00 21,674.68 31,674.68
November: 21,674.68
100-611-5 Road Equipment Ttn. from Road Equipmnaet for Roof Repalr 259,000.00 -21,674.68 237,325.32
November: -21,674.68
. ! ¥
"y
e8] .
o >
A =
niE = o
W P
Oo ;"'J_) = =
s
—
£ o = o
e Coon
Ll=5 g =
= 2= »n
B e
&S 2 o
o

i
-

11/29/2021 2:19:17 PM Page tof 3



Budget Adjustment Reglster

Packet: GLPKT08385 - Budget Adjustment 11.30.21

, Budget Code Summary
Budget Budget Description Account Account Description Before Adjustment After
2021-2022 Adopted  2021-2022 Adopted 11-5100 Facilitles Improvement 10,000.00 21,674.68 31,674.68
104-611-5600 Road Equipment 259,000.00 -21,674.68 237,325.32
20721-2022 Adopted Total: 269,040,00 0.00 269,000.00
Grand Total: 265,000.00 0.00 269,000.00
b3
"W
1172972021 2:15:17 PM Page 2 of 3



Budpet Adjustment Register

Packet: GLPKT08385 - Budget Adjustment 11.30.21

Fund Before Adjustment After
Budget Code:2021-2022 Adopted - 2021-2022 Adopted Flscal: 2021-2022
100 269,000.00 0.00 269,000.00
Rudget Code 2021-2022 Adopted Total: 265,000.00 0.00 269,000.00
0.00 269,000.00

(e =)

o

:.n.“": -

wn =
Led

alo =

Liee =
==

LL..Q'::E -
Sl

o OE

=

Lt

TY, TX.

UPSH
BY

BEPUTY

Grand Total: 269,000.00

k]

Fund Summary

Page 3of 3

1172972021 2:19:117 PM



